\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING C 12.01.2019 15:28
Qualifying started at 15:57:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 31.103 +3.155 16:01:39.088
(20) Gregory ARANDA 9 31.956 +4.008 16:02:11.044
1 47.656 +21.209 15:58:21.564 10 16:02:38.992
2 27.106 +0.659 15'58:48.670 11 37.335 +9.387 16:03:16.327
3 1:19.389 +52.942 16:00:08.059 12 33.376 +5.428 16:03:49.703
4 16:00:34.506
5 1:01.976 +35.529 16:01:36.482 (338) Ashley GREEDY
6 29.668 +3.221 16:02:06.150 1 38.935 +10.732 15:58:03.728
7 54.637 +28.190 16:03:00.787 2 28.632 +0.429 15:58:32.360
3 53.766 +25.563 15:59:26.126
(85) Cédric SOUBEYRAS 4 28.705 +0.502 15:59:54.831
1 38.193 +11.240 15:58:01.939 5 51.619 +23.416 16:00:46.450
2 28.065 +1.112 15:58:30.004 6 28.711 +0.508 16:01:15.161
3 27.196 +0.243 15:58:57.200 7 43.063 +14.860 16:01:58.224
4 48.440 +21.487 15:59:45.640 8 32.484 +4.281 16:02:30.708
5 40.563 +13.610 16:00:26.203 9 16:02:58.911
6 29.376 +2.423 16:00:55.579 10 46.663 +18.460 16:03:45.574
7 27.397 +0.444 16:01:22.976
8 1:02.162 +35.209 16:02:25.138 (64) Khoun-Sith VONGSANA
9 16:02:52.091 1 40.143 +11.898 15:58:06.540
10 43.651 +16.698 16:03:35.742 2 48.647 +20.402 15:58:55.187
3 28.432 +0.187 15:59:23.619
(86) Ryan BREECE 4 50.023 +21.778 16:00:13.642
1 37.161 +9.720 15:58:10.543 5 16:00:41.887
2 30.217 +2.776 15:58:40.760 6 50.396 +22.151 16:01:32.283
3 15:59:08.201 7 28.313 +0.068 16:02:00.596
4 28.346 +0.905 15:59:36.547 8 47.248 +19.003 16:02:47.844
5 27.825 +0.384 16:00:04.372
6 40.305 +12.864 16:00:44.677 (952) Ludovic MACLER
7 39.839 +12.398 16:01:24.516 1 45.872 +17.415 15:58:13.395
8 31.571 +4.130 16:01:56.087 2 29.170 +0.713 15:58:42.565
9 39.854 +12.413 16:02:35.941 3 28.731 +0.274 15:59:11.296
10 30.655 +3.214 16:03:06.596 4 39.594 +11.137 15:59:50.890
5 32.084 +3.627 16:00:22.974
(76) Jacob WILLIAMSON 6 28.930 +0.473 16:00:51.904
1 43.416 +15.828 15:58:08.688 7 16:01:20.361
2 36.172 +8.584 15:58:44.860 8 43.645 +15.188 16:02:04.006
3 27.795 +0.207 15'59:12.655 9 33.488 +5.031 16:02:37.494
4 29.802 +2.214 15:59:42.457 10 29.633 +1.176 16:03:07.127
5 16:00:10.045 11 42.241 +13.784 16:03:49.368
6 39.553 +11.965 16:00:49.598
7 29.237 +1.649 16:01:18.835
8 28.249 +0.661 16:01:47.084
9 1:06.982 +39.394 16:02:54.066
10 43.824 +16.236 16:03:37.890
(225) Charles LE FRANCOIS
1 35.180 +7.399 15:57:56.549
2 27.791 +0.010 15:58:24.340
3 28.158 +0.377 15:58:52.498
4 55.408 +27.627 15:59:47.906
5 16:00:15.687
6 45.330 +17.549 16:01:01.017
7 27.865 +0.084 16:01:28.882
8 48.183 +20.402 16:02:17.065
9 27.998 +0.217 16:02:45.063
10 46.992 +19.211 16:03:32.055
(70) Dakota ALIX
1 36.784 +8.836 15:57:57.681
2 28.824 +0.876 15:58:26.505
3 36.006 +8.058 15:59:02.511
4 28.436 +0.488 15:59:30.947
5 28.081 +0.133 15:59:59.028
6 38.654 +10.706 16:00:37.682
7 30.303 +2.355 16:01:07.985
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